South Liverpool Service

1. Bus Stop outside Aigburth Road McDonalds 7.25am
(Continue along Aigburth Rd and do U-turn at Euromaster Tyre shop)
2. Aigburth Cricket Club 7.30
3. Mossley Hill Road, Barkhill Road 7.35
4. Mossley Hill (1st Bus Stop, Queens Drive[Liverpool College]) 7.37
5. Queens Drive, Elm Hall Drive 7.38
6. Allerton Road, facing Plattsville Road 7:39
7. Tesco Express, Smithdown Road. 7:41
8. Ullet Road, facing Halkyn Ave 7:42
9. Bus stop, Croxteth Road just before Sefton Park Road 7:43
10. Princes Road, Upper Warwick Street 7:45
11. Wapping, Queens Wharf 7:48
12. Great Howard Street, Costco 7:52
Drop off at St. Mary's College, Liverpool Road/Everest Road, then on to
The Mount, Blundellsands Road West.

Return Journey as follows:

1.  The Mount, Blundellsands Road West 3.30pm
2. St. Mary's College, Liverpool Road/Everest Road 3.50pm
3. St. Mary's Playing Field, Little Crosby Road 4.00pm
Dropping off

1. Great Howard Street, Costco 4.30

2. Wapping, Queens Wharf 4.35

3. Princes Road, Upper Warwick Street 4.40

4. Bus stop, Croxteth Road just before Sefton Park Road 4.43

5. Ullet Road, facing Halkyn Ave 4:45

6. Tesco Express, Smithdown Road. 4:47

7. Allerton Road, facing Plattsville Road 4:50

8. Queens Drive, Elm Hall Drive 4:51

9. Mossley Hill (1st Bus Stop, Queens Drive) 4:53

10. Mossley Hill Road, Barkhill Road 4:55
11. Aigburth Cricket Club 5:00

12. Bus Stop outside Aigburth Road McDonalds 5:05




kivNooone® ¥~ Tt A

4

-

MRS ]

W Dock\iverpool

é\ ‘ \\\ CHILDWALL

» LI RN

% “ \dwa““a‘w"

. b Chidwall 2 jey®
kSt % \ L Comprehensive j\\ cntaw?
o d \ z = 1 School
A\TIC TRIANGLE ‘ \a% 2 . \ //
X e "ﬂ AL _ Y /
o 'i'verpool ‘ S The Liver ‘901%% /

GEORGIAN
= $ Liverpool Cathedral QUARTER w2
W
B

= ) 1) s Liverpool > }
£ 5 . . Blue Coat Sc ool S e ; leme Pic
) \ LON \ Wave,;tree University 2
2 q \ - \ s;laons Park % 9 <
\ \
\\‘\35 ~ Playgroun Vi ot 3
\\;‘ I \ 5 » s
{0 N\ /
P}jpces‘l‘?a’rk Labyrinth (g ‘ \
'y ;
N e lPak. 3 ‘ Greenbank
Tesco Extra 9 Princes Park, : ' Park F Play Area

sl \ %

Liverpool College &
% ‘Q

CALDERSTONES

A
Tesco Superstore9

¢ St Michael's

\\MOSSLEV HILL
Hamlet \

¢ Festival Gardens -
oo ~ Riverside Drive

- . N

)
kY
%Q-

@

ALLERTON

s

: AIGBURTH
The Otterspool i 5

omenade
NS
cnsssmcton 76\

> { Pon Sunlight Googb & GRASSENDALVE‘-\*""-\
t Gallery \ River Park




